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Most Popular Scholarship Search engines 
 

Scholarship Search Engines are a great place to start to find out about scholarship 

resources that may fit your profile. For more support visit our website. 

www.SoarToCollege.com 

 

General Scholarship Search Engines   

Do Something Grants and Scholarships www.dosomething.org 

Cappex www.cappex.com 

College Board Scholarship Search www.collegeboard.com 

College View and A-Z Scholarship listing www.collegeview.com 

Fastweb Scholarship  www.fastweb.com 

FinAid www.finaid.org 

Peterson's Scholarship Search www.pertersons.com/finaid/ 

PrincetonReview.com www.princetonreview.com/finance 

Sallie Mae's Free online Scholarship  www.salliemae.com 

Scholarship Search ww.scholarships.com 

Scholarship Experts www.scholarshipexperts.com 

Minority Resources   

United Negro College Fun www.uncf.org 

Black College Dollars www.blackcollegedollars.org 

Latino College Dollars www.latinocollegedollars.org 

Black Scholarships www.blackscholarship.org 

Jackie Robinson Foundation Scholarships www,jackierobinson.org 

NAACP www.naacp.org 

National Association of black Accountants www.naba.org 

National Association of Black Journalist www.nabj.org 

Ronald McDonald House charities www.rmhc.com 

Ron Brown Scholars Program www.ronbrown.org 

Scholarship Gateway from Black Excel www.blackexcel.org 

Thurgood Marshall Scholarship Fund www.thurgoodmarshallfund.org 

Georgia Specific  

Georgia College 411 www.gacollege411.org 

Atlanta Scholarships www.atlantascholarships.com 

Community Foundation of Atlanta www.cfgreateratlanta.org 

 

 


